Set Council Tax in each area 2024/2025

Categories of dwellings (by valuation bands)

Parish

Alby with Thwaite
Aldborough and Thurgarton
Antingham
Ashmanhaugh
Aylmerton
Baconsthorpe
Bacton

Barsham

Barton Turf
Beckham East/West
Beeston Regis
Binham

Blakeney

Bodham
Briningham

Brinton

Briston

Catfield

Cley

Colby

Corpusty and Saxthorpe
Cromer

Dilham

A
£p
1,457.25
1,475.23
1,458.95
1,482.42
1,461.51
1,494.91
1,460.59
1,460.31
1,466.10
1,463.58
1,461.51
1,467.75
1,494.71
1,476.75
1,459.45
1,475.40
1,483.33
1,485.53
1,466.57
1,494.21
1,478.93
1,503.06
1,464.75

B
£p
1,700.13
1,721.11
1,702.11
1,729.49
1,705.09
1,744.07
1,704.02
1,703.70
1,710.46
1,707.51
1,705.09
1,712.37
1,743.83
1,722.87
1,702.70
1,721.30
1,730.55
1,733.12
1,711.00
1,743.25
1,725.42
1,753.57
1,708.87

C
£p
1,943.01
1,966.98
1,945.27
1,976.57
1,948.68
1,993.22
1,947.45
1,947.09
1,954.81
1,951.44
1,948.68
1,957.00
1,992.95
1,969.00
1,945.94
1,967.20
1,977.77
1,980.71
1,955.43
1,992.29
1,971.91
2,004.08
1,953.00

D
£Ep
2,185.88
2,212.85
2,188.43
2,223.64
2,192.27
2,242.37
2,190.89
2,190.47
2,199.16
2,195.37
2,192.26
2,201.62
2,242.07
2,215.12
2,189.18
2,213.10
2,224.99
2,228.30
2,199.86
2,241.32
2,218.40
2,254.59
2,197.13

E
£p
2,671.64
2,704.60
2,674.75
2,717.78
2,679.44
2,740.68
2,677.75
2,677.24
2,687.86
2,683.23
2,679.43
2,690.87
2,740.31
2,707.37
2,675.67
2,704.90
2,719.44
2,723.48
2,688.72
2,739.39
2,711.38
2,755.61
2,685.38

F
£p
3,157.39
3,196.34
3,161.06
3,211.92
3,166.61
3,238.99
3,164.62
3,164.02
3,176.56
3,171.09
3,166.60
3,180.12
3,238.55
3,199.62
3,162.16
3,196.70
3,213.88
3,218.66
3,177.58
3,237.47
3,204.36
3,256.63
3,173.63

G
£Ep
3,643.14
3,688.09
3,647.38
3,706.07
3,653.78
3,737.29
3,651.48
3,650.79
3,665.27
3,658.95
3,653.77
3,669.37
3,736.79
3,691.88
3,648.64
3,688.50
3,708.32
3,713.84
3,666.44
3,735.54
3,697.34
3,757.65
3,661.88

H
£p
4,371.77
4,425.71
4,376.86
4,447.28
4,384.54
4,484.75
4,381.78
4,380.95
4,398.32
4,390.74
4,384.53
4,403.25
4,484.15
4,430.25
4,378.37
4,426.20
4,449.99
4,456.61
4,399.73
4,482.65
4,436.81
4,509.18
4,394.26



East Ruston
Edgefield
Erpingham
Fakenham
Felbrigg
Felmingham
Field Dalling
Fulmodeston
Gimingham
Great Snoring
Gresham
Gunthorpe
Hanworth
Happisburgh
Helhoughton
Hempstead
Hempton & Pudding Norton
Hickling
High Kelling
Hindolveston
Hindringham
Holkham
Holt

Honing
Horning
Horsey
Hoveton

A
1,463.32
1,459.76
1,470.64
1,522.94
1,483.84
1,443.99
1,486.64
1,471.07
1,477.35
1,485.70
1,473.92
1,456.32
1,455.04
1,448.14
1,501.11
1,472.90
1,482.50
1,467.75
1,463.15
1,480.17
1,462.34
1,465.13
1,497.25
1,450.20
1,464.04
1,462.48
1,492.11

B
1,707.21
1,703.05
1,715.75
1,776.76
1,731.14
1,684.65
1,734.41
1,716.25
1,723.57
1,733.31
1,719.58
1,699.04
1,697.55
1,689.50
1,751.30
1,718.38
1,729.58
1,712.37
1,707.01
1,726.86
1,706.07
1,709.32
1,746.80
1,691.90
1,708.05
1,706.22
1,740.80

C
1,951.10
1,946.34
1,960.86
2,030.59
1,978.45
1,925.32
1,982.18
1,961.43
1,969.80
1,980.93
1,965.23
1,941.76
1,940.06
1,930.86
2,001.49
1,963.86
1,976.67
1,957.00
1,950.86
1,973.56
1,949.79
1,953.51
1,996.34
1,933.60
1,952.05
1,949.97
1,989.49

D
2,194.99
2,189.64
2,205.97
2,284.41
2,225.76
2,165.98
2,229.96
2,206.61
2,216.02
2,228.55
2,210.88
2,184.48
2,182.56
2,172.21
2,251.67
2,209.35
2,223.75
2,201.62
2,194.72
2,220.25
2,193.52
2,197.70
2,245.88
2,175.30
2,196.06
2,193.72
2,238.17

E
2,682.76
2,676.22
2,696.18
2,792.06
2,720.37
2,647.31
2,725.50
2,696.97
2,708.47
2,7123.78
2,702.19
2,669.92
2,667.58
2,654.93
2,752.05
2,700.31
2,717.92
2,690.87
2,682.44
2,713.65
2,680.97
2,686.08
2,744.97
2,658.71
2,684.08
2,681.21
2,735.54

F
3,170.54
3,162.81
3,186.40
3,299.71
3,214.98
3,128.64
3,221.05
3,187.33
3,200.92
3,219.02
3,193.50
3,155.36
3,152.59
3,137.65
3,252.42
3,191.28
3,212.09
3,180.12
3,170.16
3,207.04
3,168.42
3,174.46
3,244.06
3,142.11
3,172.09
3,168.71
3,232.92

G
3,658.32
3,649.40
3,676.62
3,807.35
3,709.60
3,609.97
3,716.60
3,677.69
3,693.37
3,714.25
3,684.81
3,640.81
3,637.61
3,620.36
3,752.79
3,682.25
3,706.25
3,669.37
3,657.88
3,700.43
3,655.87
3,662.84
3,743.14
3,625.51
3,660.11
3,656.20
3,730.29

H
4,389.98
4,379.28
4,411.94
4,568.82
4,451.52
4,331.97
4,459.92
4,413.23
4,432.05
4,457.10
4,421.77
4,368.97
4,365.13
4,344.43
4,503.35
4,418.70
4,447.51
4,403.25
4,389.45
4,440.51
4,387.04
4,395.41
4,491.77
4,350.61
4,392.13
4,387.44
4,476.35



Ingham

Ingworth
Itteringham
Kelling
Kettlestone
Knapton
Langham
Lessingham
Letheringsett with Glandford
Little Barningham
Little Snoring
Ludham

Matlaske

Melton Constable
Mundesley
Neatishead

North Walsham
Northrepps
Overstrand
Paston
Plumstead

Potter Heigham
Raynham
Roughton

Runton (East & West)
Ryburgh
Salthouse

A
1,448.05
1,484.76
1,467.75
1,480.12
1,467.90
1,470.62
1,473.36
1,452.53
1,448.20
1,445.95
1,481.44
1,465.76
1,468.07
1,494.11
1,494.65
1,474.82
1,506.98
1,471.69
1,478.54
1,490.76
1,479.30
1,466.75
1,465.57
1,462.38
1,452.19
1,479.94
1,479.52

B
1,689.39
1,732.23
1,712.37
1,726.81
1,712.55
1,715.72
1,718.92
1,694.62
1,689.56
1,686.94
1,728.34
1,710.06
1,712.75
1,743.12
1,743.76
1,720.63
1,758.14
1,716.98
1,724.96
1,739.22
1,725.85
1,711.20
1,709.84
1,706.11
1,694.22
1,726.59
1,726.11

C
1,930.74
1,979.69
1,957.00
1,973.50
1,957.20
1,960.82
1,964.48
1,936.71
1,930.93
1,927.93
1,975.25
1,954.35
1,957.42
1,992.14
1,992.87
1,966.43
2,009.30
1,962.26
1,971.38
1,987.68
1,972.40
1,955.66
1,954.10
1,949.84
1,936.25
1,973.25
1,972.70

D
2,172.08
2,227.15
2,201.62
2,220.18
2,201.85
2,205.93
2,210.04
2,178.79
2,172.30
2,168.92
2,222.16
2,198.65
2,202.10
2,241.16
2,241.98
2,212.24
2,260.47
2,207.54
2,217.81
2,236.14
2,218.95
2,200.12
2,198.36
2,193.57
2,178.28
2,219.91
2,219.28

E
2,654.76
2,722.07
2,690.87
2,713.56
2,691.15
2,696.13
2,701.16
2,662.97
2,655.03
2,650.90
2,715.97
2,687.23
2,691.46
2,739.20
2,740.20
2,703.84
2,762.79
2,698.11
2,710.66
2,733.06
2,712.05
2,689.04
2,686.89
2,681.03
2,662.34
2,713.22
2,712.46

F
3,137.45
3,216.99
3,180.12
3,206.94
3,180.45
3,186.34
3,192.28
3,147.15
3,137.77
3,132.89
3,209.78
3,175.82
3,180.82
3,237.24
3,238.42
3,195.45
3,265.12
3,188.68
3,203.50
3,229.98
3,205.15
3,177.95
3,175.42
3,168.49
3,146.41
3,206.53
3,205.63

G
3,620.13
3,711.92
3,669.37
3,700.31
3,669.75
3,676.55
3,683.40
3,631.33
3,620.50
3,614.87
3,703.60
3,664.41
3,670.18
3,735.27
3,736.63
3,687.06
3,767.45
3,679.24
3,696.35
3,726.90
3,698.25
3,666.87
3,663.94
3,655.95
3,630.47
3,699.85
3,698.81

H
4,344.16
4,454.30
4,403.25
4,440.37
4,403.70
4,411.86
4,420.08
4,357.59
4,344.60
4,337.85
4,444.32
4,397.30
4,404.21
4,482.33
4,483.96
4,424.48
4,520.94
4,415.09
4,435.62
4,472.28
4,437.90
4,400.25
4,396.73
4,387.14
4,356.57
4,439.82
4,438.57



Scottow
Sculthorpe

Sea Palling
Sheringham
Sidestrand
Skeyton

Sloley
Smallburgh
Southrepps
Stalham
Stibbard
Stiffkey

Stody

Suffield
Sustead

Sutton

Swafield
Swanton Abbott
Swanton Novers
Tattersett
Thornage
Thorpe Market
Thursford
Trimingham
Trunch
Tunstead

Upper Sheringham

A
1,472.09
1,459.79
1,481.49
1,511.05
1,464.18
1,446.17
1,464.66
1,459.25
1,471.08
1,543.93
1,522.22
1,479.03
1,476.08
1,460.51
1,463.53
1,464.51
1,470.31
1,469.66
1,507.95
1,446.33
1,472.58
1,475.53
1,468.98
1,493.99
1,481.04
1,460.67
1,468.67

B
1,717.44
1,703.09
1,728.41
1,762.90
1,708.21
1,687.20
1,708.77
1,702.46
1,716.26
1,801.26
1,775.93
1,725.54
1,722.09
1,703.93
1,707.45
1,708.59
1,715.36
1,714.60
1,759.27
1,687.38
1,718.01
1,721.46
1,713.82
1,742.99
1,727.88
1,704.11
1,713.45

C
1,962.79
1,946.39
1,975.32
2,014.74
1,952.24
1,928.23
1,952.89
1,945.67
1,961.44
2,058.58
2,029.63
1,972.04
1,968.11
1,947.34
1,951.37
1,952.68
1,960.41
1,959.54
2,010.60
1,928.44
1,963.44
1,967.38
1,958.65
1,991.99
1,974.72
1,947.56
1,958.23

D
2,208.14
2,189.69
2,222.24
2,266.58
2,196.27
2,169.26
2,197.00
2,188.87
2,206.62
2,315.90
2,283.34
2,218.55
2,214.12
2,190.76
2,195.29
2,196.77
2,205.46
2,204.49
2,261.92
2,169.49
2,208.88
2,213.30
2,203.48
2,240.99
2,221.56
2,191.00
2,203.01

E
2,698.84
2,676.29
2,716.07
2,770.27
2,684.33
2,651.32
2,685.22
2,675.29
2,696.98
2,830.55
2,790.74
2,711.56
2,706.15
2,677.60
2,683.14
2,684.94
2,695.57
2,694.37
2,764.57
2,651.61
2,699.74
2,705.15
2,693.14
2,738.99
2,715.24
2,677.89
2,692.56

F
3,189.54
3,162.89
3,209.91
3,273.96
3,172.39
3,133.37
3,173.44
3,161.71
3,187.34
3,345.20
3,298.15
3,204.57
3,198.18
3,164.44
3,170.98
3,173.11
3,185.67
3,184.26
3,267.22
3,133.72
3,190.60
3,196.99
3,182.81
3,236.99
3,208.93
3,164.78
3,182.12

G
3,680.24
3,649.49
3,703.74
3,777.64
3,660.45
3,615.43
3,661.67
3,648.13
3,677.70
3,859.84
3,805.56
3,697.58
3,690.21
3,651.28
3,658.83
3,661.28
3,675.78
3,674.15
3,769.87
3,615.83
3,681.46
3,688.84
3,672.47
3,734.99
3,702.61
3,651.67
3,671.68

H
4,416.28
4,379.39
4,444.49
4,533.17
4,392.54
4,338.52
4,394.00
4,377.75
4,413.24
4,631.81
4,566.68
4,437.10
4,428.25
4,381.53
4,390.59
4,393.54
4,410.93
4,408.98
4,523.85
4,338.99
4,417.76
4,426.61
4,406.96
4,481.98
4,443.13
4,382.01
4,406.02



A B C D E F G H
Walcott 1,464.79 1,708.92 1,953.06 2,197.19 2,685.45 3,173.72 3,661.99 4,394.38
Walsingham 1,495.39 1,744.62 1,993.86 2,243.09 2,741.56 3,240.02 3,738.49 4,486.18
Warham 1,489.97 1,738.30 1,986.63 2,234.96 2,731.62 3,228.28 3,724.94  4,469.93
Wells-next-the-Sea 1,490.58 1,739.01 1,987.44 2,235.87 2,732.73 3,229.59 3,726.45 4,471.75
Weybourne 1,479.47 1,726.05 1,972.62 2,219.20 2,712.36 3,205.52 3,698.67 4,438.41
Wickmere 1,480.22 1,726.92 1,973.62 2,220.33 2,713.73 3,207.14 3,700.55 4,440.66
Wighton 1,467.48 1,712.06 1,956.64 2,201.22 2,690.38 3,179.54 3,668.70 4,402.44
Witton 1,462.34 1,706.07 1,949.79 2,193.52 2,680.97 3,168.42 3,655.87 4,387.04
Wiveton 1,470.28 1,715.33 1,960.37 2,205.42 2,695.52 3,185.61 3,675.71 4,410.85
Wood Norton 1,457.86 1,700.84 194381 2,186.79 2,672.75 3,158.70 3,644.66 4,373.59
Worstead 1,457.09 1,699.94 194279 2,185.64 2,671.34 3,157.04 3,642.74 4,371.29
All other parts of the Council's area 1,437.72 1,677.34 1,916.96 2,156.58 2,635.82 3,115.06 3,594.30 4,313.16

Included in the above figures are the following amounts (at Band D) in respect of:

Norfolk County Council
Norfolk Police Authority
North Norfolk District Council

£p

£1,672.11

£315.90
£168.57



